
 

 

 

 
 
Address:  EPA Gulf of Mexico Program 

       2510 14th Street, Suite 1212 
      Gulfport, MS, MS  39501 

Main Telephone:  (228) 679-5915 
Fax:  (228) 679-5921 
Web Site:  http://www.epa.gov/gulfofmexico 

 

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 

Marc Wyatt Director wyatt.joe@epa.gov (228) 679-5913 

Jeanne Allen Physical Scientist allen.jeanne@epa.gov (228) 679-5892 

Matt Beiser Program Analyst beiser.matt@epa.gov (228) 679-5893 

Jerry Binninger Environmental Protection Specialist binninger.jerry@epa.gov (228) 679-5894 

Tripp Boone Physical Scientist boone.tripp@epa.gov (228) 679-5884 

John Bowie Environmental Engineer bowie.john@epa.gov (228) 679-5891 

Rachel Houge Program Analyst  houge.rachel@epa.gov (228) 679-5895 

Philip Lee Life Scientist lee.philip@epa.gov (228) 679-5883 

Gerry Martin Program Analyst martin.gerry@epa.gov (228) 679-5916 

Kathryn Millard Life Scientist millard.kathryn@epa.gov (228) 679-5878 

Calista Mills Physical Scientist mills.calista@epa.gov (228) 679-5879 

Amy Newbold Environmental Engineer newbold.amy@epa.gov (228) 679-5890 

Troy Pierce Chief Scientist pierce.troy@epa.gov (228) 679-5909 

LaKeshia Robertson Chief of Staff robertson.lakeshia@epa.gov (228) 679-5910 

Danny Wiegand Environmental Engineer wiegand.danny@epa.gov (228) 679-5897 

Senior Environmental Employees (SEE) Program 

Kim Anderson Administrative Assistant anderson.kim@epa.gov (228) 679-5915 

Sharon Saucier Education Specialist saucier.sharon@epa.gov (228) 679-5881 

Claudette Walker Community Liaison Specialist walker.claudette@epa.gov (228) 679-5880 

National Academy of Science Fellow 

Abbey Hotard NAS Fellow hotard.abbey@epa.gov (228) 679-5888 

Huy Vu NAS Fellow vu.huy@epa.gov (228) 679-5889 

ORISE Participants 

mailto:wiegand.danny@epa.gov
mailto:wiegand.danny@epa.gov


 

 

Rochelle Cole ORISE Participant cole.rochelle@epa.gov (228) 679-5915 

Katie Doering ORISE Participant doering.katie@epa.gov (228) 679-5915 

Richard Grady ORISE Participant grady.richard@epa.gov (228) 679-5915 

Colby McClain ORISE Participant mcclain.colby@epa.gov (228) 679-5885 

Amy Moody ORISE Participant moody.amy@epa.gov (228) 679-5915 

Clarence Nichols ORISE Participant nichols.clarance@epa.gov (228) 679-5915 

Contractor 

Phillip Singleton Local IT Support singleton.phillip@epa.gov (228) 679-5882 

 


